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Fiber Optic Cables 
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FHC22 FHC21S FHP11 FHP22 

GYTS GYTA GYXTW GYFTY 

GYXTC8S GYTC8S GYTA53 GYFTY53 

  FTTH Cables (Fiber to The Home)  
 

FTTH Cable FTTH Drop Cable FTTH Patch Cable Simplex FTTH Patch Cable Duplex 

 
  Duct Fiber Optic Cables  

 

Duct Fiber Cable GYTS Duct Fiber Cable GYTA Duct Fiber Cable GYXTW Duct None-Metallic Cable GYFTY 

 
  Aerial Fiber Optic Cables       Direct Burial Fiber Optic Cables  

 

Aerial Fiber Cable GYXTC8S Aerial Fiber Cable GYTC8S Direct Burial Cable GYTA53 Direct Burial Cable GYFTY53 
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Fiber Optic Cables 
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ADDSS1 ADDSS2 GYFTY GYFTY-G 

TBC111 TBC122 TBC222 TBC323 

DC148 TBCA14 CTC18 

 

  ADSS Cables       None-Metallic Fiber Cables  
 

ADSS Cable Single Jacket ADSS Cable Double Jacket None-Metallic Cable GYFTY None-Metallic Cable GYFTY-G 

 
 

  Indoor Fiber Optic Cables  
 

Tight-Buffered Cable Zipcord Tight-Buffered Cable Duplex Tight-Buffered Cable Flat Tight-Buffered Cable 

 

Distribution Fiber Cable Armored Tight-Buffered Cable LSZH Central Tube Cable 
Distribution Fiber Cable 

DC38 
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Fiber Optic Patch Crods 
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P2101 P2201 P2301 P2401 

P2122 P2222 P2322 P2422 

P2132 P2232 P2332 P2432 

P2E201 P2MJ31 P2MO31 P2MO38 

 

  SM (Single Mode) Patch Cords  
 

SC Patch Cord Simplex LC Patch Cord Simplex FC Patch Cord Simplex ST Patch Cord Simplex 

 
  MM (Multi Mode) Patch Cords  

 

SC Patch Cord Duplex LC Patch Cord Duplex FC Patch Cord Duplex ST Patch Cord Duplex 

 
  OM3 Patch Cords  

 

SC Patch Cord OM3 LC Patch Cord OM3 FC Patch Cord OM3 ST Patch Cord OM3 

 
  E2000 MTRJ MPO  

 

E2000 Patch Cord MTRJ Patch Cord MPO Patch Cord MPO Breakout Cable 

http://www.aidgroup.com.co/
mailto:info@aidgroup.com.co
https://www.instagram.com/aidgroupsas/


Fiber Optic Pigtails 
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LC Pigtails 

FC Pigtails 

ST Pigtails 

Multi Core Pigtails 

 

 
 

    
SC Pigtail SM SC Pigtail MM SC Pigtail OM3 Multi Core SC/APC Pigtail 

 

 

    
LC Pigtail SM LC Pigtail MM LC Pigtail OM3 Multi Core LC Pigtail 

 

 

    
FC Pigtail SM FC Pigtail MM FC Pigtail OM3 Multi Core FC Pigtail 

 

 

    
ST Pigtail SM ST Pigtail MM ST Pigtail OM3 Multi Core ST Pigtail 

 
 

    
Multi Core SC Pigtail Jacketed Multi Core LC Pigtail Jacketed Multi Core FC Pigtail Jacketed Multi Core ST Pigtail Jacketed 

P142N P132N P120N P110N 

140N P1431 P1421 P1401 

P130N P1331 P1321 P1301 

P122N P1231 P1221 P1201 

P110N P1131 P1121 P1101 

SC Pigtails 
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Fiber Optic Connectors 
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FCO1 FCO2 FCO3 FCO4 

FCOE2 FCOMJ FCOMO FCODN 

FHC01S FHC11S FHC02S FHC03S 

FHC04C FHC14C FHC02C FHC03C 

FHC05H FHC15H FHC0LC FHC0FC 

 

  Fiber Optic Connectors  
 

SC Connector LC Connector FC Connector ST Connector 
 

E2000 Connector MTRJ Connector MPO Connector DIN Connector 

 
 

  Pre-Polished Fast Connectors  
 

SC/UPC Fast Connector SC/APC Fast Connector SC/APC Fast Connector SC Fast Connector 

 

SC/UPC Fast Connector SC/APC Fast Connector SC/APC Fast Connector SC Fast Connector 

 

SC/UPC Fast Connector - Hot Melt     SC/APC Fast Connector - Hot Melt LC Fast Connector FC Fast Connector 
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Fiber Optic Adapter 
 

www.aidgroup.com.co info@aidgroup.com.co síguenos @aidgroupsas 

Power Link by AID GROUP SAS – Colombia - EEUU 

FASC01 FASC11 FASC02 FASC013 

FALC01 FALC12 FALC022 FALC04 

FAFC01D FAFC11F FAST01P FAST01U 

FAE201 FAMPO FAMTP FAMJ 

 

FADIN 
 

FALSH 
 

FAMU 
 

FASCLC 

 

  SC Adapters  
 

SC UPC Adapter - Simplex SC APC Adapter - Simplex SC Adapter - Duplex SC Adapter - Simplex 
 

  LC Adapters  
 

LC UPC Adapter - Simplex LC APC Adapter - Duplex LC Adapter MM - Duplex LC Adapter - Quad 
 

  FC Adapters       ST Adapters  
 

FC UPC Adapter - D Type FC APC Adapter - Flange ST Adapter ST UPC Adapter 
 

  Other Adapters  
 

E2000 Adapter MPO Adapter MTP Adapter MTRJ Adapter 
 

DIN Adapter LSH Adapter MU Adapter SC To LC Adapter 
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Fiber Optic Attenuator 
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FHC22 FHC21S FHP11 FHP22 

LBSC0 LBSC2 LBSC0W LBSC2W 

LBLC0 LBLC2 LBLC0W LBLC2W 

FHC04C MS1 

 

  Fiber Optic Attenuators  
 

SC Attenuator LC Attenuator FC Attenuator ST Attenuator 

 
 

Fiber Optic Lookback 
 

  SC Lookbacks  
 

SC Lookback - SM SC Lookback - MM SC Lookback - SM SC Lookback - MM 
 

  LC Lookbacks  
 

LC Lookback - SM LC Lookback - MM LC Lookback - SM LC Lookback - MM 
 

      MPO Lookbacks Mechanical Splice  
 

MPO Lookbacks Mechanical Splice 
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PLC Splitter 
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PLCB211 PLCB211 PLCB811 PLCB811 

PLCA411 PLCA811 PLCA1611 PLCA812 

PLCL41 PLCL41 PLCL241 PLCL241 

 

  PLC Splitters - Bare Fiber Type       PLC Splitters - Mini Module Type  
 

Bare Fiber Type PLC Splitter Mini Module PLC Splitter 

 
  PLC Splitters - ABS Module Type  

 

ABS Module PLC Splitter 

 
  PLC Splitters - LGX Module Type       PLC Splitters - Rack Mount Type  

 

LGX Module PLC Splitter Rack Mount PLC Splitter 
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FTB20 FTB20 FTB40 FTB40 

FTB60 FTB60 FTB81 FTB81 

FTB82 FTB82 FTB83 FTB83 

FTB121 FTB121 FTB122 FTB122 

FTB123 FTB123 FTB160 FTB160 

Fiber Terminal Box 
 

  FTTH Terminal Boxes  
 

FTTH Terminal Boxes 2 Port FTTH Terminal Boxes 4 Port 

 

FTTH Terminal Boxes 6 Port FTTH Terminal Boxes 8 Port 

 

FTTH Terminal Boxes 8 Port FTTH Terminal Boxes 8 Port 

 

FTTH Terminal Boxes 12 Port FTTH Terminal Boxes 12 Port 

 

FTTH Terminal Boxes 12 Port FTTH Terminal Boxes 16 Port 
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FSC12D FSC12D FSC24D FSC24D 

FSC48D FSC48D FSC96D FSC96D 

FSC48D FSC48D FSC48D FSC96D 

FSC22H FSC22H FSC33H FSC33H 

FSC44H FSC44H FSC96H FSC96H 

Fiber Splice Closure 
 

  Fiber Splice Closures - Dome Type  
 

Dome Type Fiber Splice Closure 12 Cores Dome Type Fiber Splice Closure 24 Cores 

 

Dome Type Fiber Splice Closure 48 Cores Dome Type Fiber Splice Closure 96 Cores 

 

Dome Type Fiber Splice Closure 48 Cores Dome Type Fiber Splice Closure 96 Cores 

 
 

  Fiber Splice Closures - Horizontal Type  
 

Horizontal Type Fiber Splice Closure 2 In 2 Out Horizontal Type Fiber Splice Closure 3 In 3 Out 

 

Horizontal Type Fiber Splice Closure 4 In 4 Out Horizontal Type Fiber Splice Closure 96-144 Cores 
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ODF24 ODF48 ODF72 ODF96 

FPP1U1-L FPP2U1-L FPP3U1-L FPP4U1-L 

FPP1U1-S FPP1U1-S FPP2U1-S FPP2U1-S 

FPP123-F FPP123-F FPP481-SL FPP481-SL 

FST6W FST6W FST6B FST6B 

Fiber Patch Panel 

  ODF - ODF Optical Distribution Frames  
 

ODF 24 Cores ODF 48 Cores ODF 72 Cores ODF 96 Cores 

 

  Fiber Optic Patch Panels  
 

Fiber Patch Panel - LGX Rack Mount Type 
 

Fiber Patch Panel - Swing Out Type Fiber Patch Panel - Swing Out Type 
 

Fiber Patch Panel - Fixed Type Fiber Patch Panel - Slide Out Type 

 
  Fiber Splice Tray  

 

Fiber Splice Tray 6/12 Cores Fiber Splice Tray 6/12 Cores 
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